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103
701
110
763
117
199
109
184
942
645
565
954
513
113
102

1072
125

1007
123
644
633
637
697
176
504
731
501
914
126

1052
500
508
598
194

XEIMEPINO NPQT/MA KOA/ZHZ NOT. EAANAAAZ E-N-T-K

OAKA
16 - 18 dep 2024

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

E®OHBOQN,NEANIAQN

ZwyarTeio Zwy

A.O.T. ®AAHPOY AONo®
AGAHTIKOXZ OMIANOZ QKEANOZ QKEANOX
MANAOHNAIKOZ A.O. MnAO
2YANOI0Z KOAYMBHZHZ POH 2.K.POH
AOGAHTIKOXZ OMIAOZ NEAZ ZMYPNHZ O MIAQN MIAQN
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MEPIZTEPIOY N\AYKO2 FAAYKOZ
OAYMIMIAKOZ %.0.11. ozon
OMIAOZ OINAGAQN NEAZ IQNIAZ OO®NI
AOGAHTIKOZ ZYAAOIOX KOAAEIIOY NTEPH AZK NTEPH
N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ HAIOYTIOAHZ FZHAIOYMOA
AEA®INIA HPAKAEIOY AEA®.HPAK.
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ TPITQNAZ HPAKAEIOY TPIT.HPAKA
NAYTAOAHTIKH ENQZH MATPQN NEMATPQN
OAYMIMIAZ 73 AGAHTIKOZ OMINOZ OAYMIMN73
AOGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ TAYDAAAZ ANOI
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAQOZ MEIPAIA KOIMEIPAIA
AOGAHTIKOZ NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ API'YPOYTOAHZ ANOAPIYP
A.E.K. AEK
AGAHTIKOX ZYAAOIOZ MNEPA MNEPA
AGAHTIKH AKAAHMIA QPIQNAZ HPAKAEIOY QPIQNAZ
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ NEPIZTEPIOY MMEPIZT
K.Z. AEA®INIA NEPIZTEPIOY AENO®IEP
AO/\HTIKOZ KO/\YMBHTIﬁKOZ OMIAOZ AKO HA.AAM
FAZ IAZONAX NIKAIAZ KEPATZINIOY IAZONAZ
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ KOPINGOQOY NOKOPIN
A.K.O. AEA®INIA METAMOP®Q>HZ ATTIKHZ AKOAE.MET.
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MATPQN NOMATP
YAPIA YAPIA
NYMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ AITANEQ MZAITAA
NAYTIKOZ XYAAOIO% NMANAIMQN NAANAIMQN
NAYTIKOZ OMIANOX KAAAMATAZ O NOZEIAQN NOKAMT
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ APITOZTOAIQY NOAPIrOZT
MNIFKOYINOI KOAYMBHTIKH AKAAHMIA POAOY MNIFKOYINOI
AOAHTIKH ENQ>H XAIAAPIOY AE XAIAAP

BaOpoi

982,5
859,0
690,0
461,0
438,5
385,0
361,0
267,5
232,0
230,0
96,5
94,0
89,0
83,0
78,0
72,0
65,0
62,0
61,0
54,0
52,0
51,0
49,0
47,0
43,5
41,0
40,0
40,0
33,0
27,0
26,0
21,0
19,0
17,0
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35. 551
36. 749
37. 461
38. 971
39. 606
40. 104
116
963
1094
44. 961
45. 118
554
47. 106
48. 114
49. 108
111
119
523
931
1071

XEIMEPINO NPQT/MA KOA/ZHZ NOT. EAANAAAZ E-N-T-K

OAKA
16 - 18 ®ep 2024

BAOMOAOrIEZ KATHIOPIS2N

E®OHBQN,NEANIAQN

ZwyarTeio Zwy
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ XANIQN NOXAN
AGAHTIKH ENQ>H KEPATZINIOY AE KEPATZI
O KONAQP KONAQPATP
AGAHTIKOX OMIANOZ QKEANOZ HPAKAEIOY QKEA HPAKA
M.E.K.E. BPONTAAOQOY NMEKEB
.N.O. NIKAIAZ APHZ FNOA
KOAYMBHTIKOZ OMIAOZ MOZEIAQN IAIZIQN KOTMI
AGAHTIKOX OMIAOZ MNMPQTAGAHTEX HPAKAEIOY  AO MP.HPAK
NAYTAOAHTIKH AKAAHMIA EYBOIAZ "KYMEAIA" KYMEAIA
ZYANOIOZ ANMO®OITQN KOAAEITOY AOGHNQN 2.A.KOANEI
NAYTIKOZ N'YMNAZTIKOXZ ZYAAOIOZ APTEMIZ APTEM78
NAYTIKOZ OMIAO> HPAKAEIOY NOHPAKA
EONIKOZ O.0.M.0. EOQONO®
MANIQNIOZ N'YMNAZTIKOZ ZYAAOIOZ MANIQNIOZ
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ BOYAIATMENHZ NOBOYA
MANEAAHNIOZ I.Z. nrz
AITAAEQ AOAHTIKOZ OMINOZ AIFTAAEQ AO
M.A.E. APTHZ APIHZ
EKMOA-NAYTAOAHTIKOZ OMIAOZ AOYTPAKIOY Alr.OEOAQP
AO=A ANOI=HZ AO=A ANOI=

BaOpoi

14,0
14,0
10,0
8,0
7,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
6,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
2,5
2,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
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